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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

TUR - Turkey

RUS - Russian Federation

BEL - Belgium

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

BLR - Belarus

GEO - Georgia

MDA - Republic of Moldova

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland

SVK - Slovakia

USA - United States of America
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10B
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13C
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11B
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14B
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15C
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9B
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12A
12B
12C

KOENIG Thomas
ANTOINE Thomas
DANIEL Lucas

MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
KUTSYY Valentyn
KOMAR Anton

KIRSEVER Kerem
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege
AYDIN Berat

BALDANOV Arsalan
BATOEYV Zhargal
DUGAROV Zhargal

ADRIAENSEN Ben
MARTENS Rick
ANSIAUX Olivier

WECKMUELLER Maximilian
SCHMITZ Carlo
MAIER Lukas

GALFIONE Marco
LAPENNA Nicolo
PASQUALUCCI David

SZULKOWSKI Kacper
GOLABCZAK Patryk
HELBIN Kasper

LITVINETS Uladzislau
HARZHANAU Anton
KARDZIALIUK Uladzimir

PKHAKADZE Lasha
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab
MOSESHVILI Jaba

OLARU Dan
BULIGA Artur
LACUTCO Oleg

STRAJHAR Gasper
BIZJAK Rok
BAUER Kristjan

FABER Florian
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael
MINGARD Emilien

BALAZ Boris
HURBAN JR. Vladimir
DUBASAK Marek

WIFLER Alex Wolfgang
OLIVER Ryan
PYLES Cameron
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229
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229

229

224

234 232

227 221

226 226 T.30

232 226 T.29
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